
Date Event Venue

Sunday 13th February Witley ‘Classic’ Enduro: 
Round 1 of the SEEC Hare & 
Hounds Championship

Warren Heath, Hampshire

Thursday 7th April Witley Annual General Meeting: 
please come and support your 
Committee

Compton Club

Saturday 16th April Witley Wallop Enduro: 
Round 2 of the SEEC Enduro 
Championship

Farleigh Wallop, Hampshire

Monday 2nd May Fleet Lions Road Run Fleet, Hampshire

Thursday 2nd June Witley Weston Trophy Trial The Rookery, Hampshire

Sunday 12th June Witley G.D. Brown Trial:  
a round of the TVTC  
Championship

Frensham Vale, Farnham, 
Surrey

Saturday 2nd –  
Sunday 3rd July

ACU National Road Rally Final Control: Godalming area 
(TBC)

Monday 29th August – 
Saturday 3rd September

International Six Days  
Enduro

Le Puy-en-Velay, France

Friday 9th – Sunday 11th 
September

The Hampshire Enduro: 
A round of the ACU British   
Enduro Championship

Odiham, Hampshire

Saturday 15th October Witley Stubble Day Down Farm, Odiham, 
Hampshire

Sunday 16th October Witley 100  
Long Distance Trial

Down Farm, Odiham, 
Hampshire

Saturday 12th November Witley  
H.C. ‘Charlie’ Wake Trial

Tickfold Farm, Kingsfold,  
West Sussex

Sunday 20th November 80th Southern Experts Trial The Rookery, Hampshire

Tuesday 27th December Witley Boxing Day Enduro Ashdown Farm, Blewbury, 
Oxfordshire

CALENDAR 2022 
Event details and venues subject to change at short notice.  
Please check www.witleymcc.org or www.facebook.com/witleymcc/


